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Drug & Alcohol Abuse Counseling 
Associate of Applied Science 

Program Summary            Certification            Associate of Applied Science 

A career in drug and alcohol abuse counseling is a rewarding avenue for those interested in 
helping individuals with addiction and substance abuse issues. It is one of the highest growing 
fields according to the U.S. Department of Labor. The DAAC Program provides students with 
the education and practical experience to become licensed chemical dependency counselors 
who will graduate with the skills needed to provide the necessary services to individuals and 
families in need. 

AAS 6061 Drug & Alcohol Counseling Associate of Applied Science      60 Hours       TSI Required 
Drug & Alcohol Counseling Certificate (21 hours) 

CC 6045 Certificate of Completion TSI Waived 
DAAC 1309 Assessment Skill of Alcohol and Other Drug Addictions 3 
DAAC 1317 Basic Counseling Skills 3 
DAAC 1319 Alcohol and Drug Addictions 3 
DAAC 2354 Dynamics Group Counseling 3 
DAAC 2366 Practicum Substance Abuse Counseling 3 
PSYC 2319 Social Psychology 3 
SOCI 2340 Drug Use and Abuse 3 

 

Drug & Alcohol Counseling Associate of Applied Science (39 Hours) 
AAS 6061 Associate of Applied Science TSI Required 
BCIS 1305 Business Computer Applications 3 
CRIJ 1301 Introduction to Criminal Justice 3 
CRIJ Criminal Justice Elective¶ 3 
ENGL 1301 Composition I 3 
GOVT GOVT 2305 or GOVT 2306 3 
HIST 1301 United States History I 3 
PSYC 2301 General Psychology 3 
SOCI 1301 Introductory Sociology 3 
SPCH 1315 Public Speaking 3 
MATH Mathematics* 3 
 Social Science Elective* 3 
 Social Science Elective* 3 
 Language, Philosophy, and Culture or Creative Arts* 3 

* See Core Curriculum for course options 
¶ See Course Description for elective options 
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Drug & Alcohol Abuse Counseling 
Certificate of Completion 

Program Summary            Certification            Associate of Applied Science 

Year 1: Semester 1 
Course Semester Credit Hours 
DAAC 1317 Basic Counseling Skills 3 
DAAC 1319 Alcohol and Drug Addictions 3 
PSYC 2319 Social Psychology 3 
SOCI 2340 Drug Use and Abuse 3 

Total 12 
 

Year 1: Semester 2 
Course Semester Credit Hours 
DAAC 1309 Assessment Skill of Alcohol and Other Drug Addictions 3 
DAAC 2354 Dynamics Group Counseling 3 
DAAC 2366 Practicum Substance Abuse Counseling 3 

Total 9 
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Drug & Alcohol Abuse Counseling 
Associate of Applied Science 

Program Summary            Certification            Associate of Applied Science 

Year 1: Semester 1 
Course Semester Credit Hours 
DAAC 1317 Basic Counseling Skills 3 
DAAC 1319 Alcohol and Drug Addictions 3 
ENGL 1301 Composition I 3 
PSYC 2319 Social Psychology 3 
SOCI 2340 Drug Use and Abuse 3 

Total 15 
 

Year 1: Semester 2 
Course Semester Credit Hours 
DAAC 1309 Assessment Skill of Alcohol and Other Drug Addictions 3 
DAAC 2354 Dynamics Group Counseling 3 
DAAC 2366 Practicum Substance Abuse Counseling 3 
HIST 1301 United States History I 3 
Mathematics* 3 

Total 15 
 

Year 2: Semester 1 
Course Semester Credit Hours 
CRIJ 1301 Introduction to Criminal Justice 3 
PSYC 2301 General Psychology 3 
Social Science Elective* 3 
BCIS 1305 Business Computer Applications 3 
GOVT 2305 or GOVT 2306 3 

Total 15 
 

Year 2: Semester 2 
Course Semester Credit Hours 
CRIJ Criminal Justice Elective¶ 3 
SOCI 1301 - Introductory Sociology 3 
SPCH 1315 - Public Speaking 3 
Social Science Elective* 3 
Language, Philosophy, & Culture or Creative Arts* 3 

Total 15 
*See Core Curriculum for course options 
¶ See Course Description for elective options 
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